Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953

Midland, Texas 79702

SEMU # 167

Lea County, New Mexico
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1.31 6.55 0.5¢
1.75 8.65 15.1¢
1.31 4.53 19.72
1.31 6.27 26.00
2.19 11.03 37.02
1.31 6.62 43.64
2.63 13.23 56.87
1.75 8.80 65.67
1.31 6.60 72.27
2.19 10.98 83.25
1.31 6.62 89.87
1.75 8.80 98.67
0.88 3.58 102.25
1.75 8.96 111.21
1.75 8.82 120.03
2.19 10.33 130.35
1.31 249 132.85
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Michael Roghair - eral Manager

[$ _day of

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
aaé_a& 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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Notary Public



